Sr. No.

o g0 b~ W

~

10

11

12
13
14
15

16
17

Medium :

Application
Number

SGR201001013
SGR201000647

SGR201000429
SGR201000411
SGR201000062
SGR201000298

SGR201000789
SGR201000691
SGR201000609
SGR201000296

SGR201000104

SGR201000982
SGR201000724
SGR201000887
SGR201000137

SGR201000793
SGR201000368

English
Candidate Name
Mrs. KAMAKSHI PUSPRAJ SONI

Ms. KINJAL NARENDRA MOTI

Ms. DEEPA BISHESHWAR MISHRA
Ms. ANNAPURNABEN DASHARATHSINH ZALA
Mrs. MAMTA RAMPAL SINGH RANI

Ms. MEGHAVEE YOGESHKUMAR UPADHYAY

Mr. ANKIT ARVINDBHAI SHAH
Mr. JAYESHKUMAR DHANJIBHAI SAKARIYA
Ms. RAJNI RAMCHANDRA BHARDWAJ

Mrs. ANJALI DAVE
Ms. DIPTI KARNAGOPAL BISWAS

Ms. SAPNA ARATSINH BARIA
Mrs. YOGMAYA DINESH OJHA OJHA
Ms. FATIMA HASAN TINWALA

Ms. BHAVINI LAXMANBHAI PARMAR

Ms. BHARATIKUMARI ASHOKKUMAR BAGHEL

Mrs. HEEMA KURIYAN PATEL

Native District
Vadodara

Ahmedabad
City
Gandhinagar
Gandhinagar

Kurukshetra

Ahmedabad
City
Surat
Surat
Surat
Ahmedabad
City
Ahmedabad
City
Dahod
Surat
Anand
Ahmedabad
City
Valsad

Ahmedabad
City

Candidate
Category

General

General

General
General
General

General

General
General
General

General
General

SEBC
General
General

SC

General

General
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Is Serviceman
No

No

No
No
No

No

No
No
No

No

No

No
No
No

No

No

No

Is PH
No

No

No
No
No

No

No
No
No

No

No

No
No
No

No

No

No
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Subject : Science & Technology/mathemat

Is
Teacher

No

No

No
No
No

No

No
Yes
No

No

No

No
No
No

No

No

No

Is Female
Option

Yes

Yes

Yes
Yes
Yes

Yes

No
No
Yes

Yes
Yes

Yes
Yes
Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Gender
Female

Female

Female
Female
Female

Female

Male
Male
Female

Female

Female

Female
Female
Female

Female

Female

Female

Total Merit
73.4923

68.6672

67.9403
67.6448
66.9108

65.9750

65.9608
65.8850
65.2248
65.1510

64.7279

64.6570
64.1513
64.0500
63.9527

63.7368

63.7000



Sr. No.

18

19

20
21
22

23
24
25
26
27
28

29

30
31

32
33
34
35

Medium :

Application
Number

SGR201000295
SGR201000011

SGR201000804
SGR201000480
SGR201000249

SGR201000932
SGR201000568
SGR201000592
SGR201000702
SGR201000474
SGR201000338

SGR201000102

SGR201000772
SGR201000094

SGR201000451
SGR201000901
SGR201000980
SGR201000260

English
Candidate Name

Mrs. RESMA ANUPLAKSHMANAN T R
Mr. RUPAKKUMAR RABINDRANATH GHOSH

Ms. BHUMIKA MUKESHBHAI SHAH
Ms. BHAWANA MURUBHAI ODEDARA
Ms. VISHRUTI KIRITBHAI KACHA

Ms. ARPITA GHANSHYAMBHAI PANCHAL
Mr. RAJDIP PRAVINCHANDRA RATHOD
Mr. HARSH MAHESHKUMAR PATEL

Ms. SURBHIKUMARI BHARATBHAI PATEL
Ms. JALPA HIMMATLAL GEDIYA

Mr. RUMIT PRAMOD MISTRY

Ms. BHAVIKA HARSHADBHAI PARMAR

Mrs. MANISHA PRAKASH AHIR
Mr. PRAVEENKUMAR SANTRAJ PRAJAPATI

Mrs. TRUPTIBEN MAHENNDRABHAI VAGHELA
Mr. JAYMIN JAYANTILAL PATEL

Mr. JIGNESH UPENDRA PANCHAL

Ms. MEERA HITESHBHAI CHAUHAN

GIA Secondary Recruitment 2021
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Native District

Ahmedabad
City
Ahmedabad
City
Bharuch
Porbandar

Ahmedabad
City
Vadodara
Rajkot
Navsari
Valsad

Porbandar

Ahmedabad
City
Ahmedabad
City
Valsad
Ahmedabad
City
Jamnagar
Vadodara
Dahod

Surendranagar

Candidate
Category

General

General

General
SEBC
SEBC

SEBC
SEBC
SEBC
SEBC
SEBC
SEBC

SEBC

SEBC
SEBC

SEBC
SEBC
SEBC
SEBC

Is Serviceman

No

No

No
No

No

No
No
No
No
No

No

No

No

No

No
No
No

No

Is PH

No

No

No
No

No

No
No
No
No
No

No

No

No

No

No
No
No

No

06/02/2021 15:47:08

Subject : Science & Technology/mathemat

Is
Teacher

No

No

No
No

No

No
No
No
No
No

No

No

No

No

No
No
No

No

Is Female
Option

Yes
No

Yes
Yes

Yes

Yes
No
No

Yes

Yes

No
Yes

No

No

Yes
No
No

Yes

Gender

Female

Male

Female
Female

Female

Female
Male
Male

Female

Female

Male

Female

Female

Male

Female
Male
Male

Female

Total Merit

63.4417

63.2740

63.1814
63.0768
62.4873

60.3192
59.6981
59.5930
58.3493
56.3517
56.2203

55.7668

53.9843
53.1691

52.8296
52.4445
51.2541
50.0551



Sr. No.
36
37
38
39
40
41
42

Medium :

Application
Number

SGR201000515
SGR201000506
SGR201000675
SGR201000389
SGR201000526
SGR201000768
SGR201000894

English
Candidate Name
Mr. MERAMAN MALDE KARAVADARA
Ms. BHOOMIKA CHAUHAN
Mr. BHAVESH JAYANTILAL BAMBHANIA
Mr. RUSHIRAJSINH PRAMODSINH RAJPUT
Chauhan Jaisinh Parbatbhai
Ms. MITAL GOPALBHAI PATEL
Ms. SEJAL MATHURBHAI DAMOR

GIA Secondary Recruitment 2021
DV (Document Verification) List

Native District
Amreli
Kutch
Gir Somnath
Bhavnagar
Junagadh
Valsad

Dahod

Candidate
Category

SEBC
SEBC
SEBC
SEBC
SEBC
ST
ST

Is Serviceman
No
No
No
No
No
No

No

Is PH
No
No
No
No
No
No

No

Is
Teacher

No
No
No
No
No
No

No

Is Female
Option

No
Yes
No
No
No
Yes

Yes

06/02/2021 15:47:08

Subject : Science & Technology/mathemat

Gender
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female

Female

Total Merit
49.6938
49.0988
48.5842
47.6737
45.8990
55.0475
53.2415



